Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

According to which article of 1973 Constitution, the Federal Government is composed of the
Prime Minister and his cabinet?

Mrs. Annie Besant was a very active member of Theosophical Society in India. She belonged
to which country?

Who Imposed Martial law in 1958?

Hiran Minar is located at:

Under the Mountbatten Plan of 1947 the people of were given the right to decide
through a plebiscite whether they wish to join Pakistan or India.

Quaid-e-Azam Presented his Two-Nation Theory in:

After the end of Benazir Government when elections were held?

In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:

On entering Pakistan, the lesser mountains take a sharp bend word.

Liaquat Ali Khan, the first Prime Minister of Pakistan, while addressing a meeting at
Rawalpindi was assassinated on:

The Doctrine of Lapse was introduced by:

After 1853 a very large amount of the British capital was invested in:

Articles 227 to deals with Islamic Provisions.

Sir Charles Wood dispatch of 1854 dealt primarily with:

The remain of a wooden drain of the Indus civilization have been found at:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
. Article 75

DOU> DOW > DOU> UOWP» DOWr DOU> UOWr DOU» DOm> UOWr U0W» DOU> U0W» DOWr O

Article 90
Article 85
Article 80

. Ireland

USA

. India
. France

. Aziz Ahmad
. Iskandar Mirza
. Yahaya Khan

None of them

Lahore
Sheikhupura
Kasur
Multan

Assam
Punjab
Bengal
KPK &amp; Sylhet of Assam

1940
1930
1929
None of these

24th October, 1990
25th October, 1990
26th October, 1990
28th October, 1990

Canning&nbsp;
Robert Clive
Hastings
Cornwallis

. South-West
. East-north

West-north
East-West

Oct 6, 1951
Oct 16, 1951

. Oct 26, 1951

None of these

Lord Wellesley
Lord Dalhousie
Syed Amir Ali

. Lord Canning

. Jute Mills

Railways

. Coal minning
. Tea plantation

230
231
232
233

. Educational reforms

. Economic reforms
. Administrative reforms&nbsp;

Social reforms

. Lothal&nbsp;

Mohenjodaro

. Harappa
. Kalibaghan



16

17

18

19

20

Burma was separated from India in:

Kallar Kahar Lake is located in district.

The Slave Dynasty lasted from 1206 to ?

Who among the following was the first Mughal emperor to allow Britishers to establish trade
links with India?

Rasul Barrage was built on the river:

oo

A
C.
D. Shah Jahan

oo0ow

Ow>» DO

. 1935

1940
1945

Jehlum
Rawalpindi
none of these.

1207
1208
1209
Akbar

Aurangzeb

. Ravi
. Chenab
. Indus



