

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	According to which article of 1973 Constitution, the Federal Government is composed of the Prime Minister and his cabinet?	A. Article 90 B. Article 85 C. Article 80 D. Article 75
2	Mrs. Annie Besant was a very active member of Theosophical Society in India. She belonged to which country?	A. Ireland B. USA C. India D. France
3	Who Imposed Martial law in 1958?	A. Aziz Ahmad B. Iskandar Mirza C. Yahaya Khan D. None of them
4	Hiran Minar is located at:	A. Lahore B. Sheikhupura C. Kasur D. Multan
5	Under the Mountbatten Plan of 1947 the people of were given the right to decide through a plebiscite whether they wish to join Pakistan or India.	A. Assam B. Punjab C. Bengal D. KPK & Sylhet of Assam
6	Quaid-e-Azam Presented his Two-Nation Theory in:	A. 1940 B. 1930 C. 1929 D. None of these
7	After the end of Benazir Government when elections were held?	A. 24th October, 1990 B. 25th October, 1990 C. 26th October, 1990 D. 28th October, 1990
8	In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:	A. Canning  B. Robert Clive C. Hastings D. Cornwallis
9	On entering Pakistan, the lesser mountains take a sharp bend word.	A. South-West B. East-north C. West-north D. East-West
10	Liaquat Ali Khan, the first Prime Minister of Pakistan, while addressing a meeting at Rawalpindi was assassinated on:	A. Oct 6, 1951 B. Oct 16, 1951 C. Oct 26, 1951 D. None of these
11	The Doctrine of Lapse was introduced by:	A. Lord Wellesley B. Lord Dalhousie C. Syed Amir Ali D. Lord Canning
12	After 1853 a very large amount of the British capital was invested in:	A. Jute Mills B. Railways C. Coal minning D. Tea plantation
13	Articles 227 to deals with Islamic Provisions.	A. 230 B. 231 C. 232 D. 233
14	Sir Charles Wood dispatch of 1854 dealt primarily with:	A. Educational reforms B. Economic reforms C. Administrative reforms  D. Social reforms
15	The remain of a wooden drain of the Indus civilization have been found at:	A. Lothal  B. Mohenjodaro C. Harappa D. Kalibaghan

6	Burma was separated from India in:	A. 1935 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1945
17	Kallar Kahar Lake is located in district.	A. Chakwal B. Jehlum C. Rawalpindi D. none of these.
18	The Slave Dynasty lasted from 1206 to ?	A. 1207 B. 1208 C. 1209 D. 1290
19	Who among the following was the first Mughal emperor to allow Britishers to establish trade links with India?	A. Akbar B. Jehangir C. Aurangzeb D. Shah Jahan
20	Rasul Barrage was built on the river:	A. Jehlum B. Ravi C. Chenab D. Indus